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The Following academicians,employer,industrialist and alumni were identified for Board of Studies(BOS) of
Department of Computer Science and Engineering,Francis Xavier Engineering College

o/francisxavierengineeringcolIege

Effect from June 2019
S.No Name of the Person Designation Role Email id
Professor/Head,
Department of Computer
Science and Engineering,
1 |Ms.P.Brundha Francis Xavier Engineering |Chairperson csehod@francisxavier.ac.in
College,
Tirunelveli
Professor,
Department of Information e
Technology, : ;
! A
2 |Dr.S.Padmavathi Thiagarajar College of ngrr:lzzli:lversny spmcse@tce.edu
Engineering,
Madurai-625015
Professor/CSE,
Pondicherry Engineering ~ |BOS Member
3 |Dr.E.llavarasan College, Academician from [eilavarasan@pec.edu
Pondicherry- 605014 other University
Professor/CSE, BOS Member BOS
Manonmanium Sundaranar Member
4 |Dr.D Murugan U.mverlsmll: J Kpademician foss Dhanushkodim@yahoo.com
Tirunelveli-62701 other University
Senior Software
Development,
5 |Mr.B.Durgasanth Rishon Cor.nmumcatxon Bdesiry . durgasanth25@gmail.com
Technologies, Representative
Tirunelveli
[ nginetr : Post Graduate
6 [Mr.A.Alan Selva Denis Tata Consulincy Services meritorious alanselvadenis@gmail.com
o Chennai - 603103 : g
aluminous
7 |Dr.S.Balaji Professor Internal Members [balaji@francisxavier.ac.in
8 |Dr.G.Aravind Swaminathan |Professor Internal Members |aravindswaminathan.g@francisxavier.ac.in
9 |Dr.S.Gomathi Professor Internal Members [gomathis@francisxavier.ac.in
10 |Dr.C.Yesubhai Rubavathy |Professor Internal Members |[yesubairubavathic@francisxavier.ac.in
11 (Dr.E.Manohar Associate Professor Internal Members |manohar@francisxavier.ac.in
12 |Mr.J.Zahariya Gabriel Assistant Professor Internal Members (zahagabs@gmail.com




(1] Name of the Person Designation Role Email id
/ 13 |Mrs].Priskilla Angel Rani  [Assistant Professor Internal Members  [priskillaangelranij@francisxavier.ac.in
14 |Mrs.S.Jasmine Mary Assistant Professor Internal Members |jasmines@francisxavier.ac.in
15 |Mr.K.Sivakumar Assistant Professor Internal Members [sivakumar@francisxavier.ac.in
16 |Mrs.N.Raja Priya Assistant Professor Internal Members (rajapriyacse@francisxavier.ac.in
17 |Mr.S.Malaiarasan Assistant Professor Internal Members |malaiarasan@francisxavier.ac.in
18 |Mrs.P.Jenifer Assistant Professor Internal Members |jenifer@francisxavier.ac.in
19 [Mrs.M.Sharon Nisha Assistant Professor Internal Members |sharonnisha@francisxavier.ac.in
20 |Mrs.B.Benita Assistant Professor Internal Members |benita@francisxavier.ac.in
21 |[MrJ].AJevin Assistant Professor Internal Members (jevin@francisxavier.ac.in
22 |Mrs.P.].Beslin Pajila Assistant Professor Internal Members |beslin@francisxavier.ac.in
23 |Mr.M.Mukesh krishnan Assistant Professor Internal Meémbers mukesh@francisxavier.ac.in
24 |MrM.AY.Peer Mohamed [Assistant Professor Internal Members |peermohamed@francisxavier.ac.in
25 |Ms.R.Valarmathi Assistant Professor Internal Members |valarmathi@francisxavier.ac.in
26 [Mrs.M.Manimegalai Assistant Professor Internal Members manimegalaim@francisxavier.ac.in
27 |Mrs.A.Muthulakshmi Assistant Professor Internal Members ' |muthulakshmia@francisxavier.ac.in
Period of Validity 3 Years
Frequency of meeting 2 Per semester
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